N o v~ W

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position

County Auditor-Controller
Chief Accountant

Chief Accountant

Chief Accountant

Senior Accountant

Deputy Auditor - Controller

Information Technology Business
Systems Analyst |ll

Chief Accountant
Principal Accountant
Principal Accountant
Principal Accountant
Principal Accountant
Principal Accountant
Supervising Internal Auditor
Accounting Technician |
Supervising Accountant
Supervising Accountant
Supervising Accountant
Accounting Technician |
Supervising Accountant
Supervising Accountant
Supervising Accountant
Supervising Accountant
Senior Internal Auditor
Business Process Analyst |
Senior Accountant
Senior Accountant
Senior Accountant
Supervising Accountant

Senior Accountant

Other Positions Held County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Department

Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller

Auditor - Controller

Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller

Auditor - Controller

Total Wages

$216,822
$146,457
$143,130
$141,197
$125,071
$115,922
$114,942

$112,418
$111,916
$111,712
$106,478
$103,889
$98,714
$96,800
$96,467
$91,381
$90,692
$90,344
$86,787
$85,979
$85,979
$85,979
$84,771
$84,578
$82,796
$82,050
$81,259
$81,259
$80,710
$80,250



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.

47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Senior Accountant

Senior Accountant

Senior Accountant

Senior Accountant

Senior Accountant

Senior Accountant
Supervising Accountant
Senior Accounting Technician
Senior Accountant
Accounting Technician |
Senior Accounting Technician
Senior Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician Il
Senior Accountant
Accountant |

Department Human Resources
Coordinator

Accounting Technician Il
Accounting Technician Il
Accounting Technician Il
Executive Assistant |
Senior Internal Auditor
Accounting Technician Il
Accountant |

Senior Accountant
Accounting Technician |
Accounting Technician |
Accounting Technician Il
Senior Accountant
Accounting Technician |
Accounting Technician Il

Accountant Il

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller

Auditor - Controller

Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller

Auditor - Controller

$79,017
$77,630
$77,333
$77,333
$77,333
$77,165
$76,010
$75,645
$75,516
$74,002
$73,681
$71,488
$69,880
$69,860
$69,261
$68,396

$68,201
$67,998
$67,597
$65,890
$64,678
$63,847
$62,758
$61,864
$60,252
$59,978
$58,684
$58,014
$54,591
$53,805
$51,397



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

Accountant |
Accounting Technician |
Accountant |
Accounting Technician Il
Accounting Technician Il
Accounting Technician |
Accounting Technician Il
Accounting Technician |
Accounting Technician |
Supervising Accountant
Accounting Technician |
Office Assistant Il
Inernal Auditor |

Senior Accountant
Inernal Auditor |
Accountant Il
Supervising Accountant
Office Assistant Il
Accounting Technician Il
Accounting Technician |
Accounting Technician |

Accounting Technician |

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller

Auditor - Controller

$50,558
$50,441
$49,556
$46,225
$45,628
$44,763
$44,181
$43,046
$37,642
$37,345
$36,660
$36,378
$35,710
$34,574
$32,661
$31,126
$30,030
$29,651
$29,364
$26,587
$23,724
$13,943



