	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	County Auditor-Controller		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$216,822
2.	Chief Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$146,457
3.	Chief Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$143,130
4.	Chief Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$141,197
5.	Senior Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$125,071
6.	Deputy Auditor - Controller		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$115,922
7.	Information Technology Business Systems Analyst III		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$114,942
8.	Chief Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$112,418
9.	Principal Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$111,916
10.	Principal Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$111,712
11.	Principal Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$106,478
12.	Principal Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$103,889
13.	Principal Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$98,714
14.	Supervising Internal Auditor		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$96,800
15.	Accounting Technician I		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$96,467
16.	Supervising Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$91,381
17.	Supervising Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$90,692
18.	Supervising Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$90,344
19.	Accounting Technician I		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$86,787
20.	Supervising Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$85,979
21.	Supervising Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$85,979
22.	Supervising Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$85,979
23.	Supervising Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$84,771
24.	Senior Internal Auditor		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$84,578
25.	Business Process Analyst I		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$82,796
26.	Senior Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$82,050
27.	Senior Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$81,259
28.	Senior Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$81,259
29.	Supervising Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$80,710
30.	Senior Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$80,250

31.	Senior Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$79,017
32.	Senior Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$77,630
33.	Senior Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$77,333
34.	Senior Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$77,333
35.	Senior Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$77,333
36.	Senior Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$77,165
37.	Supervising Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$76,010
38.	Senior Accounting Technician	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$75,645
39.	Senior Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$75,516
40.	Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$74,002
41.	Senior Accounting Technician	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$73,681
42.	Senior Accounting Technician	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$71,488
43.	Accounting Technician II	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$69,880
44.	Senior Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$69,860
45.	Accountant I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$69,261
46.	Department Human Resources	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$68,396
40.	Coordinator	Niverside County	Additor - Controller	\$00, 330
47.	Accounting Technician II	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$68,201
48.	Accounting Technician II	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$67,998
49.	Accounting Technician II	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$67,597
50.	Executive Assistant I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$65,890
51.	Senior Internal Auditor	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$64,678
52.	Accounting Technician II	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$63,847
53.	Accountant I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$62,758
54.	Senior Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$61,864
55.	Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$60,252
56.	Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$59,978
57.	Accounting Technician II	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$58,684
58.	Senior Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$58,014
59.	Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$54,591
60.	Accounting Technician II	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$53,805
61.	Accountant II	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$51,397

62.	Accountant I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$50,558
63.	Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$50,441
64.	Accountant I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$49,556
65.	Accounting Technician II	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$46,225
66.	Accounting Technician II	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$45,628
67.	Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$44,763
68.	Accounting Technician II	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$44,181
69.	Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$43,046
70.	Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$37,642
71.	Supervising Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$37,345
72.	Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$36,660
73.	Office Assistant III	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$36,378
74.	Inernal Auditor I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$35,710
75.	Senior Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$34,574
76.	Inernal Auditor I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$32,661
77.	Accountant II	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$31,126
78.	Supervising Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$30,030
79.	Office Assistant III	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$29,651
80.	Accounting Technician II	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$29,364
81.	Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$26,587
82.	Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$23,724
83.	Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$13,943